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200502140000
72150

02/14/2005
01:28:00

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALDERA,
SANDRA

200509220004
92500

09/22/2005
10:42:16

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MATYI ALICIA

200502140000
72130

02/14/2005
01:28:00

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN, LOIS

200502140000
72250

02/14/2005
01:28:00

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EVANS,
COROZON

200504060001
58650

04/06/2005
09:55:29

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRAWFORD,
HELEN

200504060001
58740

04/06/2005
09:55:38

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OVERTON,
DONNA

200506170002
98610

06/17/2005
08:51:15

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYES, MARK

200506170002
98620

06/17/2005
08:51:16

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER,
TAMISHA

200509220004
92550

09/22/2005
10:46:08

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMILTON
ELOICE

200509220004
92560

09/22/2005
10:46:09

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
MICHAEL

200509220004
92610

09/22/2005
10:46:14

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATTERSON
BARBARA


