Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502140000 72150	02/14/2005 01:28:00	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALDERA, SANDRA						2 ccompaion
200509220004 92500	09/22/2005 10:42:16	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MATYI ALICIA						
200502140000 72130	02/14/2005 01:28:00	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, LOIS						
200502140000 72250	02/14/2005 01:28:00	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EVANS, COROZON						
200504060001 58650	04/06/2005 09:55:29	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRAWFORD, HELEN						
200504060001 58740	04/06/2005 09:55:38	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OVERTON, DONNA						
200506170002 98610	06/17/2005 08:51:15	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYES, MARK						
200506170002 98620	06/17/2005 08:51:16	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER, TAMISHA						
200509220004 92550	09/22/2005 10:46:08	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMILTON ELOICE						
200509220004 92560	09/22/2005 10:46:09	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES MICHAEL						
200509220004 92610	09/22/2005 10:46:14	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATTERSON BARBARA						